w N -

T4
T4

T7
T7
T9
T9
T11
T11
13
14

Windon Memorial

Lake Shore Country Club
Glencoe, IL
Lake Shore CC Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 28

Team

Purdue

Michigan

Ohio State
Princeton
Northwestern
UC Davis
Indiana

North Texas
Georgetown
Marquette
Loyola - Chicago
Southeastern Louisiana
Lamar

Tulsa

281
282
283
284
284
287
289
289
292
292
294
294
299
302

Scores

+10
+10
+15
+18
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Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T44

T44

Player

Thomas Rosenmuller
Stuart Macdonald
Nick Nelson
Quinn Prchal
Andrew Whalen
Luke Vivolo

Paul Obermann
Tom Swanson
Josh Wick

orion yamat

Kyle Mueller
Tee-k Kelly

Pete Griffith *
Luke Miller *
Michael Davis
Ben Corfee
Keegan Vea
Jarle Volden
Mans Berglund
Luis Fernando Barco
Alex Dombrowski
Nick Carlson
Jake Brown
Austin Eoff

Clark Engle
Chris O'Neill
Dylan Wu

Cole Berman

lan Snyman
Brian Carlson
Harley Abrams
Ryan Lumsden
Will Grimmer
C.J. Swift

James Anstiss
Ryan Knop

Eric Mitchell

Max Kollin
Patrick Soli
Michael Valletti
Harrison Rhoades
PJ Riner

Sam Madsen
Andrew Hawvill

Gustavo Leon

Windon Memorial

Lake Shore Country Club
Glencoe, IL
Lake Shore CC Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 28

Team

North Texas
Purdue
Marquette
Princeton
Northwestern
UC Davis
Southeastern Louisiana
Michigan

Ohio State
Loyola - Chicago
Michigan

Ohio State
Northwestern
Northwestern
Princeton

UC Davis
Indiana

Purdue

Lamar

Purdue
Princeton
Michigan

Indiana

Purdue

Ohio State
Michigan
Northwestern
Georgetown
North Texas
Purdue
Northwestern
Northwestern
Ohio State
Marquette
Southeastern Louisiana
UC Davis
Princeton
Indiana

UC Davis

Loyola - Chicago
Georgetown
Loyola - Chicago
Georgetown
Indiana

Southeastern Louisiana

67
68
68
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74

74

Scores
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Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

mmmmmmmmimimimimimimm

+ 4+ 4+ + + + + + + + + + + + +
WNONMNNMNNOMNMNNNNN-= 2 S

+
w



Start

Finish
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T51
T51
T51
T51
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T65
T65
T65
T65
T65
T70
T70
T72
T72

74
T75
T75
T75

78

Player

Jack Sparrow *
Reed Hrynewich
Sean Busch *
Garrett Loomis *
Francisco Yanez
Jack Musgrave
Michael Cotton
Patrick Sanchez
Matthew Marquez
Gregory Wiggins
Jesse Bratz
Louis Bemberg
Marc Hedrick
Eason Wang
Brendon Doyle
Kevin Jackson
Sam Triplett *
Ross Martens
Sam Humphreys
Lawrence Allan
Grant Weaver
Joshua Jamieson
Jack Knoesel
Oliver Farrell
Chad Phillips *
Ben Holm

Cory Churchman
Zach Gaugert
Marc Kepka
Zander Gous
Garret Buckley
Bryce Evon *
William Meyers

Windon Memorial

Lake Shore Country Club
Glencoe, IL
Lake Shore CC Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 28

Team

Indiana

Michigan

Ohio State
Marquette

Tulsa
Georgetown
North Texas
Marquette

Tulsa

Lamar

UC Davis

Lamar

Princeton

Lamar

Indiana
Georgetown
Northwestern
North Texas
Tulsa
Southeastern Louisiana
Ohio State
Northwestern
Tulsa

Marquette
Purdue

Loyola - Chicago
North Texas
Marquette

Tulsa

Lamar

Loyola - Chicago
Michigan
Southeastern Louisiana

74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
81
81
81
82

Scores
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+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11



Windon Memorial

Lake Shore Country Club
Glencoe, IL
Lake Shore CC Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 28

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Purdue 281 281
T2 Stuart Macdonald (5) 68 68
T15 Austin Eoff (1) 71 71
T15 Luis Fernando Barco (2) 71 71
T15 Jarle Volden (4) 71 71
T30 Brian Carlson (3) 72 72
2 Michigan 282 282
T6 Kyle Mueller (1) 70 70
T6 Tom Swanson (4) 70 70
T15 Chris O'Neill (2) 71 71
T15 Nick Carlson (5) 71 71
T44 Reed Hrynewich (3) 74 74
3 Ohio State 283 283
T6 Tee-k Kelly (1) 70 70
T6 Josh Wick (4) 70 70
T15 Clark Engle (3) 71 71
T30 Will Grimmer (2) 72 72
T65 Grant Weaver (5) 77 77
T4 Princeton 284 284
T4 Quinn Prchal (1) 69 69
T15 Alex Dombrowski (2) 71 71
T15 Michael Davis (5) 71 71
T35 Eric Mitchell (3) 73 73
T55 Marc Hedrick (4) 76 76
T4 Northwestern 284 284
T4 Andrew Whalen (2) 69 69
T15 Dylan Wu (1) 71 71
T30 Ryan Lumsden (3) 72 72
T30 Harley Abrams (5) 72 72
T65 Joshua Jamieson (4) 77 77
6 UC Davis 287 287
T6 Luke Vivolo (5) 70 70
T15 Ben Corfee (3) 71 71
T35 Patrick Soli (1) 73 73
T35 Ryan Knop (2) 73 73
T55 Jesse Bratz (4) 76 76
T7 Indiana 289 289
T15 Jake Brown (1) 71 71
T15 Keegan Vea (4) 71 71
T35 Max Kollin (3) 73 73
T44 Andrew Havill (5) 74 74
T55 Brendon Doyle (2) 76 76
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Team/Player (seed)

Thomas Rosenmuller (2)
T15 lan Snyman (1) 7 71
T51 Michael Cotton (3) 75 75
T55 Ross Martens (5) 76 76
T72 Cory Churchman (4) 79 79
T T e —
T15 Cole Berman (2) 71 71
T35 Sam Madsen (1) 73 73
T35 Harrison Rhoades (4) 73 73
T51 Jack Musgrave (3) 75 75
T55 Kevin Jackson (5) 76 76
T L e ——
T2 Nick Nelson (5) 68 68
T30 C.J. Swift (2) 72 72
T51 Patrick Sanchez (3) 75 75
T65 Oliver Farrell (1) 77 77
T72 Zach Gaugert (4) 79 79
T [leeleole
T6 orion yamat (3) 70 70
T35 PJ Riner (2) 73 73
T35 Michael Valletti (5) 73 73
T70 Ben Holm (4) 78 78
T75 Garret Buckley (1) 81 81
T [ Southesstombouisana e
T6 Paul Obermann (3) 70 70
T35 James Anstiss (2) 73 73
T44 Gustavo Leon (1) 74 74
T65 Lawrence Allan (4) 77 77
78 William Meyers (5) 82 82
- e ||
T15 Mans Berglund (1) 71 71
T55 Eason Wang (2) 76 76
T55 Louis Bemberg (3) 76 76
T55 Gregory Wiggins (4) 76 76
T75 Zander Gous (5) 81 81
- e ||
T44 Francisco Yanez (1) 74 74
T51 Matthew Marquez (2) 75 75
T55 Sam Humphreys (3) 76 76
T65 Jack Knoesel (5) 77 77
74 Marc Kepka (4) 80 80
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Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T6 Pete Griffith (Northwestern) 70 70
T6 Luke Miller (Northwestern) 70 70
T44 Jack Sparrow (Indiana ) 74 74
T44 Garrett Loomis (Marquette ) 74 74
T44 Sean Busch (Ohio State) 74 74
T55 Sam Triplett (Northwestern) 76 76
T70 Chad Phillips (Purdue) 78 78
T75 Bryce Evon (Michigan) 81 81
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Windon Memorial

Lake Shore Country Club
Glencoe, IL

Lake Shore CC Charvllpionship Tees
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 28

Average score per round

1 Lake Shore CC Championship Tees 73.53 78

Total Average Scores
Lake Shore CC Championship Tees 73.53 78

Lake Shore Country Club: Lake Shore CC Championship Tees

double .. double average
1 4| 426 9 | 54 15 16 [ 4] 482 +0.59
+0.
> [ 2 [ 421 2 26 9 ] 15| 4| 436 0.31
1| 3] 192 +0.24
3| 4| 376 7| 50 19 2
8| 3| 183 +0.23
4| 4| 426 18 || 51 9 B 2 2 1023
5| 4| 455 12 || 44 21 1 3| 4] 376 +0.21
6| 3| 177 3 58 17 12| 4| 369 +0.21
7| 5| 532 20 | 45 12 1 6 3| 177 +0.18
s [ 3 183 7 [ 46 25 S| 4 4% +0.14
1 4| 4 +0.14
9| 5| 569 14 || 50 14 0 0 0
2| 4| 421 +0.12
10| 4| 400 7| 54 16 1
17| 4] 324 +0.10
1 3| 192 5 52 18 3 T2 2% 7008
12 4 369 9| 48 19 1 1 13] 5] 520 +0.04
13| 5| 520 1 13 | 50 11 2 1 9| 5] 569 +0.00
14| 3| 127 14 || 57 7 7| 5] 532 -0.08
15 [ 4 | 436 8 | 47 15 7 1 14 3] 127 -0.09
4] 4| 426 -0.12
16| 4| 482 8| 30 31 5 4
17| 4| 324 11 | 52 13 1 1
18| 4| 429 9| 46 19 4
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Windon Memorial

Lake Shore Country Club
Glencoe, IL

Lake Shore CC Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 28

Round 1 Round 2

average
relative to par

average

hecl [ PRcs relative to par

hole par yards

ol ol &l 2] | 2] 2] | 2] & 2] & O] 0] @

532 -0.08
127 -0.09
426 -0.12

Al w]loaloalo| | BB BBl RO
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Windon Memorial

Lake Shore Country Club
Glencoe, IL

Lake Shore CC Chan‘\pionship Tees
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 28

=
o
©
el
n
=

1 4| 426 | 14 | 71 20

2[4 [ 421 1366 [ 25 1

3 4 376 1369 21 2

4| 4| 426 21 [ 59 [ 12 1

5 4| 455 13 [ 52 [ 27 1

6 3| 177 667 20

7 [ 5 532 21 [47 [ 12 1

8| 3 183 7 [ 48[ 26

9 5 569 1452 15
10| 4| 400 1270 22 1
1] 3 [ 192 1 [71[ 20 3
12 4| 369 15 67| 21 1 1
13 5 520 1 1950 [ 14 2 [ 1
14 [ 3 [ 127 1463 10
15| 4| 436 1054 15 7 1
16| 4| 482 g 30 31 5 4
17 [ 4 [ 324 11 [ 52 13 1 1
18| 4| 429 946 19 4
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8769&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Windon Memorial

Lake Shore Country Club
Glencoe, IL
Lake Shore CC Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 27 - Sep 28

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
L. Miller N'western 250 -2 C. Engle Ohio State 3.71 -4 D. Wu N'western 400 -3
B. Corfee UC Davis 260 -2 S. Macdonald ~ Purdue 3.71 -4 S. Macdonald  Purdue 425 -3
P. Soli UC Davis 260 -2 J. Volden Purdue 3.79 -3 Q. Prchal Princeton 433 -2
E. Mitchell Princeton 267 -2 I. Snyman N.Texas 3.82 -2 P. Griffith N'western 433 -2
T. Rosenmuller N. Texas 275 -1 T. Rosenmuller N.Texas 3.82 -2 K. Mueller Michigan 433 -2
T. Swanson Michigan 275 -1 A. Dombrowski Princeton 3.85 -2 N. Nelson Marquette 433 -2
F. Yanez Tulsa 275 -1 T. Kelly Ohio State 3.91 -1 S. Humphreys Tulsa 433 -2
0. yamat Loyola 2.80 -1 N. Nelson Marquette 3.91 -1 G. Leon SE La 433 -2
P. Griffith N'western 280 -1 L. Barco Purdue 3.92 A1 J. Anstiss SE La 467 -1
Q. Prchal Princeton 280 -1 B. Carlson Purdue 393 A1 R. Knop UC Davis 467 1
A. Eoff Purdue 2.80 -1 J. Wick Ohio State 3.93 -1 G. Loomis Marquette 4.67 -1
L. Barco Purdue 280 -1 R. Lumsden N'western 3.93 -1 T. Swanson Michigan 467 1
A. Havill Indiana 283 -1 A. Whalen N'western 3.93 -1 P. Riner Loyola 4.67 -1
K. Vea Indiana 283 -1 C. O'Neill Michigan  3.93 -1 P. Sanchez Marquette 467 1
L. Vivolo UC Davis 283 -1 J. Brown Indiana 400 E 0. yamat Loyola 4.67 -1
J. Knoesel Tulsa 3.00 E N. Carlson Michigan 4.00 E C. Swift Marquette 467 1
J. Anstiss SE La 3.00 E M. Cotton N.Texas 4.00 E H. Rhoades Georgetown 4.67 -1
M. Kollin Indiana 3.00 E P. Griffith N'western 4.00 E S. Madsen Georgetown 4.67 -1
S. Madsen Georgetown 3.00 E L. Miller N'western 4.00 E C. Berman Georgetown 4.67 -1
C. Berman Georgetown 3.00 E M. Davis Princeton 4.00 E T. Kelly Ohio State  4.67 -1
H. Rhoades Georgetown 3.00 E P. Obermann  SE La 400 E H. Abrams N'western 467 -1
J. Sparrow Indiana 3.00 E J. Bratz UC Davis 4.06 +1 R. Lumsden N'western 467 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars

S. Humphreys Tulsa S. Macdonald Purdue 8 |P. Obermann SE La 21

E. Mitchell Princeton 6 |R. Knop UC Davis 18

B. Carlson Purdue 6 |L. Vivolo UC Davis 17

T. Kelly Ohio State 6 |A. Eoff Purdue 17

P. Soli UC Davis 6 |M. Valletti Loyola 17

L. Vivolo UC Davis 5 |E. Wang Lamar 17

B. Corfee UC Davis 5 |P. Riner Loyola 16

P. Griffith N'western 5 |G. Wiggins Lamar 16

J. Wick Ohio State 5 |M. Kollin Indiana 16

T. Rosenmuller N. Texas 5 |T. Swanson Michigan 16

A. Whalen N'western 5 |L.Barco Purdue 16

J. Volden Purdue 5 |M. Hedrick Princeton 16

G. Leon SE La 5 |E. Mitchell Princeton 16

K. Vea Indiana 5 |L.Allan SE La 16

N. Nelson Marquette 5 |J. Volden Purdue 16

M. Cotton N. Texas 5 |K. Jackson Georgetown 16

N. Carlson Michigan 4 |S. Triplett N'western 16

K. Mueller Michigan 4 |H. Abrams N'western 15

C. O'Neill Michigan 4 |R. Lumsden N'western 15

M. Kollin Indiana 4 |C. Engle Ohio State 15

A. Havill Indiana 4 |W. Meyers SE La 15

H. Rhoades Georgetown 4 |M. Davis Princeton 15
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